
100 Hanley - Trentham Gardens - Barlaston - Stone Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holiday Mondays)
Service number 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Restrictions Sch SH
Hanley, Bus Station 0615 0730 0730 0925 1125 1255 1445 1705

Stoke, Railway Station 0622 0737 0737 0932 1132 1302 1452 1712
Trentham Gardens 0631 0750 0750 0942 1142 1312 1502 1725

Wedgwood, Barlaston Old Road 0635 – – 0947 1147 1317 1507 1732
Barlaston Park, Bell Lane – 0806 0806 – – – – –

Barlaston, Plume of Feathers – 0814 0814 – – – – –
Barlaston, Orchard Place 0637 – – 0949 1149 1319 1509 1734

Stone, Granville Square 0646 0824 0824 0959 1159 1329 1519 1744
Alleyne's Academy – 0829 – – – – – –

Days of operation Saturday and Bank Holiday Mondays
Service number 100 100 100 100 100 100

Hanley, Bus Station 0825 0925 1125 1255 1445 1655
Stoke, Railway Station 0832 0932 1132 1302 1452 1702

Trentham Gardens 0842 0942 1142 1312 1502 1712
Wedgwood, Barlaston Old Road 0847 0947 1147 1317 1507 1717

Barlaston, Orchard Place 0849 0949 1149 1319 1509 1719
Stone, Granville Square 0859 0959 1159 1329 1519 1729

100 Stone - Barlaston - Trentham Gardens - Hanley Timetable effective from:

Days of operation Monday to Friday (excluding Bank Holiday Mondays)
Service number 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Restrictions Sch SH
Alleyne's Academy – – – – – 1525 – –

Stone, Crown Street 0651 0846 1001 1201 1331 1531 1531 1746
Barlaston, Orchard Place 0701 0856 1011 1211 1341 – – 1756

Barlaston, Plume of Feathers – – – – – 1541 1541 –
Barlaston Park, Bell Lane – – – – – 1549 1549 –

Wedgwood, Barlaston Old Road 0703 0858 1013 1213 1343 – – 1758
Trentham Gardens 0708 0903 1018 1218 1348 1603 1603 1803

Stoke, Railway Station 0718 0913 1028 1228 1358 1618 1618 1813
Hanley, Bus Station 0725 0920 1035 1235 1405 1625 1625 1820

Days of operation Saturday and Bank Holiday Mondays
Service number 100 100 100 100 100 100

Stone, Crown Street 0731 1001 1201 1331 1531 1731
Barlaston, Orchard Place 0741 1011 1211 1341 1541 1741

Wedgwood, Barlaston Old Road 0743 1013 1213 1343 1543 1743
Trentham Gardens 0748 1018 1218 1348 1548 1748

Stoke, Railway Station 0758 1028 1228 1358 1558 1758
Hanley, Bus Station 0805 1035 1235 1405 1605 1805

Explanation of codes:
Sch Schooldays only
SH School holidays only

30 September 2024

30 September 2024

Route description:
Hanley Bus Station, John Street, Bethesda Street, Broad Street, Snow Hill, Stoke Road, Station Road, Leek Road, City Road, A500, Stone Road, 
Longton Road, Barlaston Old Road, Old Road, Meaford Road, A34, Newcastle Road, Newcastle Street, Station Road, Granville Square. 
Journeys serving Barlaston Park operate as above to Longton Road then Trentham Road, Barlaston Road, Blurton Road, Wedgwood Drive, Bell 
Lane, Wedgwood Lane, Lakewood Drive, Wedgwood Drive, Blurton Road, Longton Road, Station Road, Meaford Road, A34, Newcastle Road, 
Newcastle Street, Station Road, Granville Square, Radford Street, Stone Road, Airdale Road. Returns Crown Street, Newcastle Street, 
Newcastle Road, A34, Meaford Road, Old Road, Barlaston Old Road, Longton Road, Stone Road, A500, City Road, Leek Road, Lichfield Street, 
Potteries Way, Bethesda Street, John Street, Hanley Bus Station. Journeys serving Barlaston Park operate from Airdale Road then Oulton Road, 
Radford Street, Christchurch Way, Stafford Street, Crown Street, Newcastle Street, Newcastle Road, A34, Meaford Road, Station Road, Longton 
Road, Blurton Road, Wedgwood Drive, Bell Lane, Wedgwood Lane, Lakewood Drive, Wedgwood Drive, Blurton Road, Barlaston Road, Trentham 
Road, Longton Road then as above to Hanley Bus Station.


